
Rank Team Round 1 Score Round 2 Score Round 3 Score Total Score
1 Huntington 304 306 291 901
2 Spring Arbor 310 296 299 905
3 Indiana Tech 304 311 304 919
4 Lourdes 316 308 313 937
5 Saint Francis 320 311 315 946
6 Cleary 311 322 316 949
7 Madonna 316 309 326 951
8 UM Dearborn 317 304 330 951
9 Siena Heights 329 306 317 952

10 CUAA 333 321 318 972



Rank Individual Team Round 1 Score Round 2 Score Round 3 Score Total Score
1 Peyton Richmond Huntington 74 77 67 218
2 Spencer Keller Indiana Tech 75 75 71 221
3 Mitch Wilson Huntington 76 75 73 224
4 Wil Campbell Indiana Tech 74 76 76 226
5 Blaze Tanner Spring Arbor 78 72 77 227
6 Luke Fisher Spring Arbor 80 75 72 227 Placed 5th with Scorecard Playoff
7 Zach Koch Spring Arbor 77 76 74 227
8 Basile Malempre Cleary 70 80 78 228
9 Brandon Tiradour UM-Dearborn 77 73 78 228

10 Carter Roseboom Huntington 72 76 80 228
11 Mahmoud Saad UM-Dearborn 77 72 81 230
12 Miguel Gonzalez Indiana Tech 74 79 77 230
13 Alban Bruyas Lourdes 78 73 80 231
14 Bailey Marquart USF 83 74 74 231
15 Rory Myers Spring Arbor 82 73 76 231
16 Jakob Gross Siena Heights 80 75 78 233
17 Jack Murphy Lourdes 77 82 75 234
18 Wyatt Johnson USF 76 81 77 234
19 Cam Barrett CUAA 84 73 78 235
20 Charles Robertson Lourdes 80 76 79 235
21 Brett Casto Spring Arbor 75 79 82 236
22 Garrett Ramos Siena Heights 85 77 74 236
23 Luke VanDeventer Huntington 82 81 73 236
24 Isaac Simmons Lourdes 81 77 79 237
25 Alex Mei Madonna 82 73 83 238
26 Ben Ellis Siena Heights 78 76 84 238
27 Chris Guhl USF Individual 81 77 80 238
28 Cam Thomas Cleary 80 82 77 239
29 Colby Martin Huntington 83 78 78 239
30 Dylan Sokul Cleary 77 79 83 239
31 Luke Aldrich Madonna 80 82 77 239
32 Evan Westphal Madonna 81 77 84 242
33 Kaden Sutton Indiana Tech 81 81 80 242
34 Levi Follett USF 85 76 81 242
35 Mohamed Homayed UM-Dearborn 81 76 85 242
36 Donny Dimberio USF 76 84 83 243
37 Justin Altenbach Lourdes 81 82 80 243
38 Gabe Martin Madonna 83 79 82 244
39 Joe Nowak Siena Heights 85 78 81 244
40 Zak Schroeder CUAA 81 84 80 245
41 Neil Heinlein CUAA 82 84 80 246
42 Gibson Wilkie CUAA 86 80 81 247
43 Major Spiegel Indiana Tech 83 85 81 249
44 Brenden Pultorak UM-Dearborn 82 83 86 251
45 Logan Smith Cleary 94 81 78 253
46 Drew Grennes Siena Heights 86 84 84 254
47 Seth Roop USF 86 80 88 254
48 Trey Spring Huntington Individual 85 86 83 254
49 James Armbruster Cleary 84 85 86 255
50 Andrew Sweitzer CUAA 93 84 80 257
51 Brady Baldwin CUAA Individual 89 91 86 266
52 Chad Keifer Cleary Individual 86 90 90 266
53 Ali Elhage UM-Dearborn 90 98 88 276
54 Dylan Ladmirault CUAA Individual 92 99 88 279
55 Jason Cuppari UM-Dearborn Individual 102 87 92 281



Rank Individual Team Round 1 Score Round 2 Score Round 3 Score Total Score
56 Nate Oriel CUAA Individual 95 94 93 282
57 Aiden Newman Madonna 73 80 WD 153




